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Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 205 U O Maj Senior 1022.1549 100.0000 %
2 Kneringer, Mario 184 U O Maj Senior 1010.3176 98.8419 %
3 Weber, Guenter 57 U O Maj Senior 887.9907 86.8744 %
4 Bárkányi, László 233 U O Maj Senior 869.6410 85.0792 %
5 Egger, Thomas 152 U O Maj Allgemein 859.1069 84.0486 %
6 Linauer, Michael 46 U O Maj Allgemein 827.2295 80.9300 % AUT
7 Kreiml, Guenther 221 U O Maj Allgemein 781.3241 76.4389 %
8 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 43 U O Maj Allgemein 779.1621 76.2274 % AUT
9 Aigner, Michael 105 U O Maj Senior 745.8375 72.9672 % AUT
10 Aigner, Edeltraut 106 U O Maj Lady 742.2889 72.6200 % AUT
11 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 12 U O Maj Senior 731.5986 71.5741 %
12 Pavlik, Yvonne 102 U O Maj Lady 729.1312 71.3328 % AUT
13 Wagner, Harald 117 U O Maj Senior 690.7213 67.5750 %
14 Kwiatkowski, Roland 59 U O Maj Senior 689.5592 67.4613 %
15 Stettin, Julia 157 U O Maj Lady 656.2237 64.2000 %
16 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj Senior 604.7084 59.1602 %
17 Adler, Franz 60 U O Maj Senior 537.5626 52.5911 %
18 Dostal, Bettina 227 U O Maj Lady 526.9504 51.5529 % AUT
19 Tuschl, Thomas 45 U O Maj Senior 81.0162 7.9260 % AUT
20 Entholzer, Susanne 100 U O Min Lady 0.0000 0.0000 %
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - Category Leaders - Open: 2023-11-15

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Reiter, Gerald 205 U O Maj 1022.1549 100.0000 %
2 Kneringer, Mario 184 U O Maj 1010.3176 98.8419 %
3 Weber, Guenter 57 U O Maj 887.9907 86.8744 %
4 Bárkányi, László 233 U O Maj 869.6410 85.0792 %
5 Aigner, Michael 105 U O Maj 745.8375 72.9672 % AUT
6 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 12 U O Maj 731.5986 71.5741 %
7 Wagner, Harald 117 U O Maj 690.7213 67.5750 %
8 Kwiatkowski, Roland 59 U O Maj 689.5592 67.4613 %
9 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj 604.7084 59.1602 %
10 Adler, Franz 60 U O Maj 537.5626 52.5911 %
11 Tuschl, Thomas 45 U O Maj 81.0162 7.9260 % AUT

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Aigner, Edeltraut 106 U O Maj 742.2889 100.0000 % AUT
2 Pavlik, Yvonne 102 U O Maj 729.1312 98.2274 % AUT
3 Stettin, Julia 157 U O Maj 656.2237 88.4054 %
4 Dostal, Bettina 227 U O Maj 526.9504 70.9899 % AUT
5 Entholzer, Susanne 100 U O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Egger, Thomas 152 U O Maj 859.1069 100.0000 %
2 Linauer, Michael 46 U O Maj 827.2295 96.2895 % AUT
3 Kreiml, Guenther 221 U O Maj 781.3241 90.9461 %
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 43 U O Maj 779.1621 90.6944 % AUT

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.30 Lenovo) at 2023-12-10 15:54 +0100



Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Thaler, Martin 228 U PCC Min Allgemein 968.9511 100.0000 %
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 36 U PCC Min Allgemein 967.8838 99.8898 %
3 Sirk, Julius 4 U PCC Min Allgemein 910.5790 93.9757 %
4 Doersch, Stefan 82 U PCC Min Allgemein 892.5569 92.1158 %
5 Baminger, Johann 76 U PCC Min Allgemein 884.3473 91.2685 % AUT
6 Schlegel, Sven 161 U PCC Min Allgemein 873.4447 90.1433 %
7 Moretti, Nico 89 U PCC Min Allgemein 865.4559 89.3188 %
8 Helminger, Markus 116 U PCC Min Allgemein 807.2566 83.3124 %
9 Ebner, Christoph 16 U PCC Min Allgemein 804.6355 83.0419 %
10 Kloesch, Rupert 114 U PCC Min Allgemein 802.0706 82.7772 %
11 Pilsel, Christian 186 U PCC Min Allgemein 798.5368 82.4125 %
12 Lenzelbauer, Peter 146 U PCC Min Allgemein 777.7910 80.2714 %
13 Braendle, Benjamin 192 U PCC Min Allgemein 774.6604 79.9483 %
14 Roehrenbacher, Michael 190 U PCC Min Allgemein 760.9276 78.5311 %
15 Thalmann, Daniel 19 U PCC Min Allgemein 746.1560 77.0066 %
16 Eckmayr, Markus 214 U PCC Min Allgemein 744.9993 76.8872 %
17 Trainotti, Roberto 126 U PCC Min Super Senior 733.1146 75.6606 %
18 Stettin, Andreas 164 U PCC Min Super Senior 732.7879 75.6269 %
19 Braun, Alexander 175 U PCC Min Allgemein 720.5489 74.3638 %
20 Maurer, Karl 78 U PCC Min Allgemein 718.2131 74.1227 % AUT
21 Mascellani, Michele 95 U PCC Min Super Senior 717.4381 74.0428 %
22 Ladisich, Robert 97 U PCC Min Senior 712.7920 73.5633 % AUT
23 Adam, Jochen 166 U PCC Min Senior 709.7587 73.2502 %
24 Ius, Sergio 96 U PCC Min Super Senior 706.0319 72.8656 %
25 Aynacioglu, Sadik 182 U PCC Min Allgemein 702.6421 72.5157 %
26 Sousedek, Jan 127 U PCC Min Allgemein 686.1012 70.8087 %
27 von Borries, Roland 167 U PCC Min Senior 684.7017 70.6642 %
28 Resch, Martin 49 U PCC Min Senior 679.2378 70.1003 % AUT
29 Rothenwaender, Johannes 131 U PCC Min Allgemein 673.7151 69.5304 %
30 Grueneis, Markus 73 U PCC Min Allgemein 667.8955 68.9297 % AUT
31 Peschel, Christian 123 U PCC Min Allgemein 662.9464 68.4190 %
32 Kals, Gerhard 17 U PCC Min Allgemein 655.3019 67.6300 %
33 Sorsi, Sheila 90 U PCC Min Lady 650.1186 67.0951 %
34 Kamenov Kohl, Georg 165 U PCC Min Allgemein 636.2180 65.6605 %
35 Mayer, Ralf 203 U PCC Min Super Senior 631.8816 65.2130 % GER
36 Swarofsky, Gerd 54 U PCC Min Allgemein 627.8291 64.7947 %
37 Muehlegger, Sarah 6 U PCC Min Lady 625.4418 64.5483 % AUT
38 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 44 U PCC Min Lady 624.6216 64.4637 % AUT
39 Eckmayr, Michael 215 U PCC Min Junior 619.6703 63.9527 %
40 Katscher, Michael 154 U PCC Min Super Senior 617.6301 63.7421 %
41 Lindner, Dominik 212 U PCC Min Allgemein 610.9348 63.0511 %
42 Singer, Barbara 77 U PCC Min Lady 606.9709 62.6421 %
43 Jud, Manfred 7 U PCC Min Super Senior 605.3422 62.4740 %
44 Weissboeck, Werner 218 U PCC Min Senior 602.8160 62.2133 %
45 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 72 U PCC Min Senior 598.7382 61.7924 %
46 Freudl, Thomas 24 U PCC Min Allgemein 574.1490 59.2547 % AUT
47 Lang, Siegfried 213 U PCC Min Allgemein 551.9784 56.9666 %
48 Dietrich, Armin 187 U PCC Min Super Senior 548.8489 56.6436 %
49 Weissboeck, Julian 219 U PCC Min Junior 544.2756 56.1716 %
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50 Wolfsgruber, Horst 201 U PCC Min Super Senior 543.7050 56.1127 % AUT
51 Preuner, Manfred 208 U PCC Min Super Senior 534.2631 55.1383 %
52 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 56 U PCC Min Super Senior 526.2192 54.3081 % AUT
53 Gschwandtner, Martin 33 U PCC Min Senior 524.7576 54.1573 % AUT
54 Maier, Christian 130 U PCC Min Senior 518.6293 53.5248 % AUT
55 Estermann, Mario 71 U PCC Min Allgemein 514.6217 53.1112 % AUT
56 Grueneis, Claudia 74 U PCC Min Lady 486.1778 50.1757 % AUT
57 Scheidl, Martin 211 U PCC Min Allgemein 482.1545 49.7605 %
58 Mittermeier, Reinhard 147 U PCC Min Super Senior 476.0433 49.1298 %
59 Ender, Peter 140 U PCC Min Senior 463.6474 47.8504 %
60 Gross, Sophie 129 U PCC Min Lady 445.6906 45.9972 %
61 Mitschke, Christoph 75 U PCC Min Allgemein 422.0358 43.5559 %
62 Aspeck, Anita 65 U PCC Min Lady 413.0152 42.6250 %
63 Feichtner, Franz 223 U PCC Min Super Senior 411.9491 42.5150 %
64 Ladisich, Sonja 98 U PCC Min Lady 387.2265 39.9635 % AUT
65 (DQ) Aiello, Andreas 134 U PCC Min Senior
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - Category Leaders - PCC: 2023-11-15

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Eckmayr, Michael 215 U PCC Min 619.6703 100.0000 %
2 Weissboeck, Julian 219 U PCC Min 544.2756 87.8331 %

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ladisich, Robert 97 U PCC Min 712.7920 100.0000 % AUT
2 Adam, Jochen 166 U PCC Min 709.7587 99.5744 %
3 von Borries, Roland 167 U PCC Min 684.7017 96.0591 %
4 Resch, Martin 49 U PCC Min 679.2378 95.2926 % AUT
5 Weissboeck, Werner 218 U PCC Min 602.8160 84.5711 %
6 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 72 U PCC Min 598.7382 83.9990 %
7 Gschwandtner, Martin 33 U PCC Min 524.7576 73.6200 % AUT
8 Maier, Christian 130 U PCC Min 518.6293 72.7603 % AUT
9 Ender, Peter 140 U PCC Min 463.6474 65.0467 %
10 (DQ) Aiello, Andreas 134 U PCC Min

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Trainotti, Roberto 126 U PCC Min 733.1146 100.0000 %
2 Stettin, Andreas 164 U PCC Min 732.7879 99.9554 %
3 Mascellani, Michele 95 U PCC Min 717.4381 97.8617 %
4 Ius, Sergio 96 U PCC Min 706.0319 96.3058 %
5 Mayer, Ralf 203 U PCC Min 631.8816 86.1914 % GER
6 Katscher, Michael 154 U PCC Min 617.6301 84.2474 %
7 Jud, Manfred 7 U PCC Min 605.3422 82.5713 %
8 Dietrich, Armin 187 U PCC Min 548.8489 74.8654 %
9 Wolfsgruber, Horst 201 U PCC Min 543.7050 74.1637 % AUT
10 Preuner, Manfred 208 U PCC Min 534.2631 72.8758 %
11 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 56 U PCC Min 526.2192 71.7786 % AUT
12 Mittermeier, Reinhard 147 U PCC Min 476.0433 64.9344 %
13 Feichtner, Franz 223 U PCC Min 411.9491 56.1916 %

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Sorsi, Sheila 90 U PCC Min 650.1186 100.0000 %
2 Muehlegger, Sarah 6 U PCC Min 625.4418 96.2043 % AUT
3 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 44 U PCC Min 624.6216 96.0781 % AUT
4 Singer, Barbara 77 U PCC Min 606.9709 93.3631 %
5 Grueneis, Claudia 74 U PCC Min 486.1778 74.7829 % AUT
6 Gross, Sophie 129 U PCC Min 445.6906 68.5553 %
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7 Aspeck, Anita 65 U PCC Min 413.0152 63.5292 %
8 Ladisich, Sonja 98 U PCC Min 387.2265 59.5624 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Thaler, Martin 228 U PCC Min 968.9511 100.0000 %
2 Stogmeyer, Manuel 36 U PCC Min 967.8838 99.8898 %
3 Sirk, Julius 4 U PCC Min 910.5790 93.9757 %
4 Doersch, Stefan 82 U PCC Min 892.5569 92.1158 %
5 Baminger, Johann 76 U PCC Min 884.3473 91.2685 % AUT
6 Schlegel, Sven 161 U PCC Min 873.4447 90.1433 %
7 Moretti, Nico 89 U PCC Min 865.4559 89.3188 %
8 Helminger, Markus 116 U PCC Min 807.2566 83.3124 %
9 Ebner, Christoph 16 U PCC Min 804.6355 83.0419 %
10 Kloesch, Rupert 114 U PCC Min 802.0706 82.7772 %
11 Pilsel, Christian 186 U PCC Min 798.5368 82.4125 %
12 Lenzelbauer, Peter 146 U PCC Min 777.7910 80.2714 %
13 Braendle, Benjamin 192 U PCC Min 774.6604 79.9483 %
14 Roehrenbacher, Michael 190 U PCC Min 760.9276 78.5311 %
15 Thalmann, Daniel 19 U PCC Min 746.1560 77.0066 %
16 Eckmayr, Markus 214 U PCC Min 744.9993 76.8872 %
17 Braun, Alexander 175 U PCC Min 720.5489 74.3638 %
18 Maurer, Karl 78 U PCC Min 718.2131 74.1227 % AUT
19 Aynacioglu, Sadik 182 U PCC Min 702.6421 72.5157 %
20 Sousedek, Jan 127 U PCC Min 686.1012 70.8087 %
21 Rothenwaender, Johannes 131 U PCC Min 673.7151 69.5304 %
22 Grueneis, Markus 73 U PCC Min 667.8955 68.9297 % AUT
23 Peschel, Christian 123 U PCC Min 662.9464 68.4190 %
24 Kals, Gerhard 17 U PCC Min 655.3019 67.6300 %
25 Kamenov Kohl, Georg 165 U PCC Min 636.2180 65.6605 %
26 Swarofsky, Gerd 54 U PCC Min 627.8291 64.7947 %
27 Lindner, Dominik 212 U PCC Min 610.9348 63.0511 %
28 Freudl, Thomas 24 U PCC Min 574.1490 59.2547 % AUT
29 Lang, Siegfried 213 U PCC Min 551.9784 56.9666 %
30 Estermann, Mario 71 U PCC Min 514.6217 53.1112 % AUT
31 Scheidl, Martin 211 U PCC Min 482.1545 49.7605 %
32 Mitschke, Christoph 75 U PCC Min 422.0358 43.5559 %
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 220 U P Min Allgemein 1036.7789 100.0000 %
2 Bost, Nikolai 234 U P Min Allgemein 897.9269 86.6074 %
3 Chen, Shang-Tun 222 U P Min Allgemein 887.3935 85.5914 %
4 Lengauer, Timo 145 U P Min Allgemein 868.1010 83.7306 % AUT
5 Fedoriak, Pavlo 94 U P Min Allgemein 861.1725 83.0623 %
6 Loboeck, Christian 87 U P Min Allgemein 850.2584 82.0096 %
7 Haeupl, Thomas 236 U P Min Allgemein 830.9700 80.1492 % AUT
8 Moesl, Andreas 92 U P Min Allgemein 825.0825 79.5813 % AUT
9 Huber, Markus 86 U P Min Senior 822.5535 79.3374 %
10 Haeussler, Karl 196 U P Min Senior 809.7745 78.1048 %
11 Rosenauer, Christian 5 U P Min Allgemein 800.5827 77.2183 %
12 Kepplinger, Matthias 204 U P Min Allgemein 773.0643 74.5640 %
13 Huber, Wolfgang 128 U P Min Allgemein 757.0139 73.0159 %
14 Eichinger, Manuel 163 U P Min Allgemein 712.4205 68.7148 %
15 Weissnegger, Barbara 137 U P Min Lady 695.7248 67.1045 %
16 Gschwandtner, Sepp 35 U P Min Senior 682.5310 65.8319 % AUT
17 Hauser, Benjamin 93 U P Min Allgemein 678.6822 65.4606 %
18 Koetterl, Johannes 173 U P Min Allgemein 649.5818 62.6538 %
19 Arlt, Reinhard 42 U P Min Senior 633.2411 61.0777 % AUT
20 Gabriel, Andre 112 U P Min Senior 629.3499 60.7024 %
21 Viehweider, Richard 113 U P Min Senior 620.5600 59.8546 %
22 Reiter, Celine 155 U P Min Lady 615.4900 59.3656 %
23 Majhenic, Martin 119 U P Min Allgemein 610.8647 58.9195 %
24 Habernic, Michael U P Min Allgemein 607.0881 58.5552 %
25 Fiby, Roman 139 U P Min Allgemein 606.2733 58.4766 %
26 Altinger, Christian 108 U P Min Senior 596.5265 57.5365 %
27 Egger, Matthias 210 U P Min Allgemein 583.5474 56.2847 % AUT
28 Knorek, Matthias 176 U P Min Allgemein 577.9834 55.7480 %
29 Hauseder, Thomas 69 U P Min Allgemein 564.6341 54.4604 %
30 Loew, Stephan 55 U P Min Allgemein 560.8586 54.0963 %
31 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 206 U P Min Senior 558.5319 53.8718 % AUT
32 Moser, Werner 61 U P Min Allgemein 534.0348 51.5090 %
33 Zwatz, Thomas 224 U P Min Senior 520.5957 50.2128 % AUT
34 Janatsch, Niko 143 U P Min Senior 509.4286 49.1357 %
35 Zeilinger, Gregor 171 U P Min Allgemein 502.5122 48.4686 %
36 Etzelsdorfer, Johannes 162 U P Min Allgemein 483.4667 46.6316 % AUT
37 Meier, Bettina 37 U P Min Lady 470.9563 45.4250 % GER
38 Lang, Ernst 209 U P Min Senior 441.7905 42.6118 %
39 Rosenauer, Anja 3 U P Min Junior 398.6466 38.4505 %
40 Loescher, Christoph 83 U P Min Allgemein 380.8553 36.7345 %
41 (DQ) Gross, Kurt 70 U P Min Senior AUT
42 (DQ) Intal, Michael U P Min Allgemein
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-11-15

Match Results - Junior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Rosenauer, Anja 3 U P Min 398.6466 100.0000 %

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Huber, Markus 86 U P Min 822.5535 100.0000 %
2 Haeussler, Karl 196 U P Min 809.7745 98.4464 %
3 Gschwandtner, Sepp 35 U P Min 682.5310 82.9771 % AUT
4 Arlt, Reinhard 42 U P Min 633.2411 76.9848 % AUT
5 Gabriel, Andre 112 U P Min 629.3499 76.5117 %
6 Viehweider, Richard 113 U P Min 620.5600 75.4431 %
7 Altinger, Christian 108 U P Min 596.5265 72.5213 %
8 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 206 U P Min 558.5319 67.9022 % AUT
9 Zwatz, Thomas 224 U P Min 520.5957 63.2902 % AUT
10 Janatsch, Niko 143 U P Min 509.4286 61.9326 %
11 Lang, Ernst 209 U P Min 441.7905 53.7096 %
12 (DQ) Gross, Kurt 70 U P Min AUT

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Weissnegger, Barbara 137 U P Min 695.7248 100.0000 %
2 Reiter, Celine 155 U P Min 615.4900 88.4675 %
3 Meier, Bettina 37 U P Min 470.9563 67.6929 % GER

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 220 U P Min 1036.7789 100.0000 %
2 Bost, Nikolai 234 U P Min 897.9269 86.6074 %
3 Chen, Shang-Tun 222 U P Min 887.3935 85.5914 %
4 Lengauer, Timo 145 U P Min 868.1010 83.7306 % AUT
5 Fedoriak, Pavlo 94 U P Min 861.1725 83.0623 %
6 Loboeck, Christian 87 U P Min 850.2584 82.0096 %
7 Haeupl, Thomas 236 U P Min 830.9700 80.1492 % AUT
8 Moesl, Andreas 92 U P Min 825.0825 79.5813 % AUT
9 Rosenauer, Christian 5 U P Min 800.5827 77.2183 %
10 Kepplinger, Matthias 204 U P Min 773.0643 74.5640 %
11 Huber, Wolfgang 128 U P Min 757.0139 73.0159 %
12 Eichinger, Manuel 163 U P Min 712.4205 68.7148 %
13 Hauser, Benjamin 93 U P Min 678.6822 65.4606 %
14 Koetterl, Johannes 173 U P Min 649.5818 62.6538 %
15 Majhenic, Martin 119 U P Min 610.8647 58.9195 %
16 Habernic, Michael U P Min 607.0881 58.5552 %
17 Fiby, Roman 139 U P Min 606.2733 58.4766 %
18 Egger, Matthias 210 U P Min 583.5474 56.2847 % AUT



19 Knorek, Matthias 176 U P Min 577.9834 55.7480 %
20 Hauseder, Thomas 69 U P Min 564.6341 54.4604 %
21 Loew, Stephan 55 U P Min 560.8586 54.0963 %
22 Moser, Werner 61 U P Min 534.0348 51.5090 %
23 Zeilinger, Gregor 171 U P Min 502.5122 48.4686 %
24 Etzelsdorfer, Johannes 162 U P Min 483.4667 46.6316 % AUT
25 Loescher, Christoph 83 U P Min 380.8553 36.7345 %
26 (DQ) Intal, Michael U P Min
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Dolezal, Philipp 231 U PO Min Allgemein 1026.1241 100.0000 %
2 Ulreich, Rainer 138 U PO Min Allgemein 1008.8924 98.3207 %
3 Handl, Reinhard 237 U PO Min Senior 956.2505 93.1905 %
4 Otruba, Nick 22 U PO Min Allgemein 913.5824 89.0323 %
5 Fellner, Manfred 115 U PO Min Senior 898.0701 87.5206 %
6 Rief, Martin 107 U PO Min Allgemein 882.7833 86.0309 % AUT
7 Hummer, Martin 1 U PO Min Allgemein 881.3721 85.8933 % AUT
8 Dostal, Werner 226 U PO Min Super Senior 825.9326 80.4905 % AUT
9 Schatz, Maximilian 200 U PO Min Allgemein 825.3586 80.4346 %
10 Glatz, Christoph 144 U PO Min Senior 810.5728 78.9936 %
11 Breitler, Christian 183 U PO Min Super Senior 803.2533 78.2803 % AUT
12 Hofer, Christian 80 U PO Min Senior 782.1073 76.2196 %
13 Dicker, Dominique 51 U PO Min Allgemein 721.8045 70.3428 %
14 Degrassi, Roberto 91 U PO Min Super Senior 689.6346 67.2077 %
15 Reschauer, Afrim 18 U PO Min Allgemein 673.5709 65.6422 %
16 Sturm, Juergen 48 U PO Min Allgemein 669.5550 65.2509 % AUT
17 Poppel, Thomas 53 U PO Min Senior 653.4269 63.6791 %
18 Boehm, Ronnie 133 U PO Min Allgemein 623.1652 60.7300 % W
19 BRUNMAYR, Gerhard 13 U PO Min Senior 589.9209 57.4902 %
20 Glanzner, Rene 193 U PO Min Allgemein 579.4021 56.4651 % AUT
21 Rupp, Bernhard 179 U PO Min Allgemein 578.8561 56.4119 % AUT
22 Muehlegger, Bernhard 2 U PO Min Super Senior 578.5510 56.3822 % AUT
23 Lennert, Adam 62 U PO Min Super Senior 576.5454 56.1867 %
24 Kosch, Christian 52 U PO Min Allgemein 567.3421 55.2898 %
25 Sturman, Boris 125 U PO Min Allgemein 522.4426 50.9142 %
26 Reinhardt, Ralf 124 U PO Min Senior 488.3504 47.5917 %
27 Lindinger, Sepp 38 U PO Min Senior 481.6177 46.9356 %
28 Schuh, Friedrich 216 U PO Min Senior 468.7731 45.6839 %
29 Wagner, Ulrike 118 U PO Min Senior 314.4822 30.6476 %
30 (DQ) Aspeck, Bernd 66 U PO Min Senior
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2023-11-15

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Handl, Reinhard 237 U PO Min 956.2505 100.0000 %
2 Fellner, Manfred 115 U PO Min 898.0701 93.9158 %
3 Glatz, Christoph 144 U PO Min 810.5728 84.7657 %
4 Hofer, Christian 80 U PO Min 782.1073 81.7890 %
5 Poppel, Thomas 53 U PO Min 653.4269 68.3322 %
6 BRUNMAYR, Gerhard 13 U PO Min 589.9209 61.6910 %
7 Reinhardt, Ralf 124 U PO Min 488.3504 51.0693 %
8 Lindinger, Sepp 38 U PO Min 481.6177 50.3652 %
9 Schuh, Friedrich 216 U PO Min 468.7731 49.0220 %
10 Wagner, Ulrike 118 U PO Min 314.4822 32.8870 %
11 (DQ) Aspeck, Bernd 66 U PO Min

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Dostal, Werner 226 U PO Min 825.9326 100.0000 % AUT
2 Breitler, Christian 183 U PO Min 803.2533 97.2541 % AUT
3 Degrassi, Roberto 91 U PO Min 689.6346 83.4977 %
4 Muehlegger, Bernhard 2 U PO Min 578.5510 70.0482 % AUT
5 Lennert, Adam 62 U PO Min 576.5454 69.8054 %

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Dolezal, Philipp 231 U PO Min 1026.1241 100.0000 %
2 Ulreich, Rainer 138 U PO Min 1008.8924 98.3207 %
3 Otruba, Nick 22 U PO Min 913.5824 89.0323 %
4 Rief, Martin 107 U PO Min 882.7833 86.0309 % AUT
5 Hummer, Martin 1 U PO Min 881.3721 85.8933 % AUT
6 Schatz, Maximilian 200 U PO Min 825.3586 80.4346 %
7 Dicker, Dominique 51 U PO Min 721.8045 70.3428 %
8 Reschauer, Afrim 18 U PO Min 673.5709 65.6422 %
9 Sturm, Juergen 48 U PO Min 669.5550 65.2509 % AUT
10 Boehm, Ronnie 133 U PO Min 623.1652 60.7300 % W
11 Glanzner, Rene 193 U PO Min 579.4021 56.4651 % AUT
12 Rupp, Bernhard 179 U PO Min 578.8561 56.4119 % AUT
13 Kosch, Christian 52 U PO Min 567.3421 55.2898 %
14 Sturman, Boris 125 U PO Min 522.4426 50.9142 %
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Koller, Hans Georg 188 U S Maj Allgemein 1015.7220 100.0000 %
2 Rasovic, DI Bosko 139 U S Maj Senior 980.9205 96.5737 % NOE
3 Ebner, Markus 99 U S Min Allgemein 889.0736 87.5312 % AUT
4 Hoermanseder, Klaus 135 U S Min Allgemein 886.7982 87.3072 %
5 Benesch, Thomas 189 U S Maj Senior 857.7595 84.4483 %
6 Lederbauer, Markus 239 U S Maj Allgemein 847.2751 83.4160 %
7 Huber, Maximilian 229 U S Maj Senior 844.1749 83.1108 %
8 Kraus, Patrik 235 U S Min Allgemein 838.1525 82.5179 %
9 Baar, Alexander 150 U S Min Allgemein 810.8419 79.8291 %
10 Schneider, Katharina 109 U S Maj Lady 810.0477 79.7509 %
11 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 103 U S Maj Allgemein 801.9900 78.9576 % AUT
12 Sattler, Martin 132 U S Min Allgemein 771.4890 75.9547 %
13 Schmidt, Ferdinand 79 U S Min Super Senior 764.9014 75.3062 %
14 Richter, Michael 136 U S Min Allgemein 752.8329 74.1180 %
15 Mayr, Matthias 15 U S Min Allgemein 748.8787 73.7287 %
16 Pointner, Michael 177 U S Min Allgemein 746.8041 73.5245 %
17 Fent, Andreas 29 U S Min Senior 729.4929 71.8201 %
18 Humplmaier, Franz 178 U S Min Allgemein 723.7055 71.2504 %
19 Kroiss, Robert 111 U S Maj Allgemein 722.9122 71.1722 % AUT
20 Ochsenbauer, Franz 28 U S Min Allgemein 717.0938 70.5994 %
21 Molitor, Armin 10 U S Min Senior 701.6159 69.0756 %
22 Lindenbauer, Michael 47 U S Min Allgemein 690.9335 68.0239 % AUT
23 Aldrian, Heinz 85 U S Min Allgemein 687.6680 67.7024 %
24 Wurm, Adrian 160 U S Min Super Senior 684.8680 67.4267 %
25 Winkler, Kilian 11 U S Min Junior 679.2920 66.8777 %
26 Bruckner, Petra 122 U S Maj Lady 677.3910 66.6906 %
27 Wakolbinger, Martin 21 U S Min Allgemein 674.7910 66.4346 % AUT
28 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 197 U S Min Senior 671.5580 66.1163 % AUT
29 Auer, Manfred 67 U S Min Allgemein 657.5329 64.7355 %
30 Kor-Hanak, Tibor U S Min Allgemein 651.5120 64.1427 % HU
31 Pfluegl, Walter 158 U S Min Allgemein 640.1563 63.0248 % AUT
32 Geiger, Mike 181 U S Min Senior 626.3607 61.6665 % GER
33 Seiberl, Thomas 169 U S Min Allgemein 625.7153 61.6030 % AUT
34 Schmidhofer, Georg 153 U S Maj Allgemein 616.3444 60.6804 % AUT
35 Aschenbrenner, Erich 199 U S Min Allgemein 582.6371 57.3619 %
36 Grausgruber, Juergen 110 U S Maj Senior 549.5285 54.1023 % AUT
37 Holder, Hubert 120 U S Min Super Senior 544.7917 53.6359 %
38 Lindinger, Tim 39 U S Min Allgemein 517.6500 50.9637 %
39 Kainz, Dieter 81 U S Min Senior 511.6829 50.3763 %
40 Prettenthaler, Peter 194 U S Min Allgemein 509.7789 50.1888 %
41 Kellner, Max 238 U S Maj Super Senior 507.9343 50.0072 %
42 Riedel, Ronald 217 U S Min Super Senior 496.8081 48.9118 %
43 Stadler, Stefan 23 U S Min Allgemein 488.3625 48.0803 % AUT
44 Kauschinger, Erwin 198 U S Min Allgemein 466.3393 45.9121 %
45 Buchbauer, Bernhard 156 U S Min Allgemein 456.2496 44.9187 % AUT
46 BAIERL, Richard 27 U S Min Allgemein 455.7563 44.8702 %
47 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 154 U S Maj Senior 451.7639 44.4771 % AUT
48 Ortner, Doris 148 U S Min Lady 425.4957 41.8910 % AUT
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49 Haas, Simon 84 U S Maj Allgemein 421.2963 41.4775 %
50 Kieffer, Anton 40 U S Min Allgemein 420.4508 41.3943 %
51 Hoelbling, Roswitha U S Min Lady 417.0614 41.0606 %
52 Schauer, Claudia 195 U S Min Lady 398.4805 39.2313 %
53 Kirner, Olger 121 U S Min Lady 376.4393 37.0613 %
54 Kaiser, Ernst 149 U S Min Allgemein 306.7261 30.1978 % AUT
55 Gschwandtner, Silvia 34 U S Min Lady 298.0771 29.3463 % AUT
56 (DQ) Brem, Otto 202 U S Min Super Senior
57 (DQ) Simmel, Thomas 185 U S Min Allgemein

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.30 Lenovo) at 2023-12-10 15:54 +0100



Krampus Challenge 2023 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-11-15

Match Results - Junior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Winkler, Kilian 11 U S Min 679.2920 100.0000 %

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Rasovic, DI Bosko 139 U S Maj 980.9205 100.0000 % NOE
2 Benesch, Thomas 189 U S Maj 857.7595 87.4443 %
3 Huber, Maximilian 229 U S Maj 844.1749 86.0595 %
4 Fent, Andreas 29 U S Min 729.4929 74.3682 %
5 Molitor, Armin 10 U S Min 701.6159 71.5263 %
6 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 197 U S Min 671.5580 68.4620 % AUT
7 Geiger, Mike 181 U S Min 626.3607 63.8544 % GER
8 Grausgruber, Juergen 110 U S Maj 549.5285 56.0217 % AUT
9 Kainz, Dieter 81 U S Min 511.6829 52.1635 %
10 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 154 U S Maj 451.7639 46.0551 % AUT

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schmidt, Ferdinand 79 U S Min 764.9014 100.0000 %
2 Wurm, Adrian 160 U S Min 684.8680 89.5368 %
3 Holder, Hubert 120 U S Min 544.7917 71.2238 %
4 Kellner, Max 238 U S Maj 507.9343 66.4052 %
5 Riedel, Ronald 217 U S Min 496.8081 64.9506 %
6 (DQ) Brem, Otto 202 U S Min

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Schneider, Katharina 109 U S Maj 810.0477 100.0000 %
2 Bruckner, Petra 122 U S Maj 677.3910 83.6236 %
3 Ortner, Doris 148 U S Min 425.4957 52.5272 % AUT
4 Hoelbling, Roswitha U S Min 417.0614 51.4860 %
5 Schauer, Claudia 195 U S Min 398.4805 49.1922 %
6 Kirner, Olger 121 U S Min 376.4393 46.4713 %
7 Gschwandtner, Silvia 34 U S Min 298.0771 36.7975 % AUT

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Koller, Hans Georg 188 U S Maj 1015.7220 100.0000 %
2 Ebner, Markus 99 U S Min 889.0736 87.5312 % AUT
3 Hoermanseder, Klaus 135 U S Min 886.7982 87.3072 %
4 Lederbauer, Markus 239 U S Maj 847.2751 83.4160 %
5 Kraus, Patrik 235 U S Min 838.1525 82.5179 %
6 Baar, Alexander 150 U S Min 810.8419 79.8291 %
7 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 103 U S Maj 801.9900 78.9576 % AUT
8 Sattler, Martin 132 U S Min 771.4890 75.9547 %
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9 Richter, Michael 136 U S Min 752.8329 74.1180 %
10 Mayr, Matthias 15 U S Min 748.8787 73.7287 %
11 Pointner, Michael 177 U S Min 746.8041 73.5245 %
12 Humplmaier, Franz 178 U S Min 723.7055 71.2504 %
13 Kroiss, Robert 111 U S Maj 722.9122 71.1722 % AUT
14 Ochsenbauer, Franz 28 U S Min 717.0938 70.5994 %
15 Lindenbauer, Michael 47 U S Min 690.9335 68.0239 % AUT
16 Aldrian, Heinz 85 U S Min 687.6680 67.7024 %
17 Wakolbinger, Martin 21 U S Min 674.7910 66.4346 % AUT
18 Auer, Manfred 67 U S Min 657.5329 64.7355 %
19 Kor-Hanak, Tibor U S Min 651.5120 64.1427 % HU
20 Pfluegl, Walter 158 U S Min 640.1563 63.0248 % AUT
21 Seiberl, Thomas 169 U S Min 625.7153 61.6030 % AUT
22 Schmidhofer, Georg 153 U S Maj 616.3444 60.6804 % AUT
23 Aschenbrenner, Erich 199 U S Min 582.6371 57.3619 %
24 Lindinger, Tim 39 U S Min 517.6500 50.9637 %
25 Prettenthaler, Peter 194 U S Min 509.7789 50.1888 %
26 Stadler, Stefan 23 U S Min 488.3625 48.0803 % AUT
27 Kauschinger, Erwin 198 U S Min 466.3393 45.9121 %
28 Buchbauer, Bernhard 156 U S Min 456.2496 44.9187 % AUT
29 BAIERL, Richard 27 U S Min 455.7563 44.8702 %
30 Haas, Simon 84 U S Maj 421.2963 41.4775 %
31 Kieffer, Anton 40 U S Min 420.4508 41.3943 %
32 Kaiser, Ernst 149 U S Min 306.7261 30.1978 % AUT
33 (DQ) Simmel, Thomas 185 U S Min
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Krampus Challenge 2023 - 2023-11-15

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Pfluegl, Hannes 174 U R Min Allgemein 895.4623 100.0000 % AUT
2 Probst, Johann 188 U R Min Senior 867.8052 96.9114 %
3 Kappl, Siegfried 30 U R Min Super Senior 781.5507 87.2790 %
4 Hanninger, Christian 32 U R Min Allgemein 727.8199 81.2787 %
5 Aigner, Manfred 31 U R Min Allgemein 688.4407 76.8810 %
6 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz 41 U R Min Super Senior 686.4635 76.6602 %
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